Hirschgraben 58
22089 Hamburg

total rent EUR 2.120

rent EUR

base rent
operational costs
heating costs
total rent

deposit

apartment

apartment type
rooms

size

floor

heating type

store room

available from 15.12.2021

1.750

150
220
2.120

5.250

roof storey
4.5

127,72 m=2
6

central heating

v

building
construction year

floors

energy

energy performance type
energy source

date of certificate

valid until

current energy
consumption

Akelius

1900

consumption
district heating
28.08.2012
28.08.2022

126 kWh/
m2*a



fully integrated kitchen
dishwasher

guest toilet

distance m

bus
subway

GO train

v
v
v

100
200

200

warm water not included
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