Akelius

Hirschgraben 58 22089 Hamburg



available from 15.12.2021 total rent EUR 2.120

rent EUR

building

base rent	1.750
operational costs	150
heating costs	220
total rent	2.120
deposit	5.250

construction year	1900
floors	8

apartment

energ	JY
-------	----

apartment type	roof storey	energy performance type	consumption
rooms	4.5	energy source	district heating
size	127,72 m²	date of certificate	28.08.2012
floor	6	valid until	28.08.2022
heating type	central heating	current energy consumption	126 kWh/ m²*a
store room	1		

fully integrated kitchen

dishwasher

guest toilet

distance m

bus	100
subway	200
GO train	200

warm water not included

1

1

1











































comments